FOR 2024

T OF BRIELLE BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05703724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

TAXING DISTRICT 09 BRIELLE BORO

VALUE
34,859,800

NET TAXABLE
2,276,868,200

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

34,859,800
2,276,868,200

0

960,419,500

34,859,800
1,316,448,700

53
1,989

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

134,097,008
33,292,000
167,389,000

[eo/ee]

134,097,008
33,292,000
167,389,000

55,399,908
17,393,000
72,792,900

78,697,108
15,899,000
94,596,100

MnNOo<

0

87

CLASS 4 TOTAL

2,479,117,000

0]

1,445,904,600 1,033,212,400 2,479,117,000

2,129

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

—iO

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

60,210,400

0

20,657,600 60,210,400

39,552,800

64

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24
IMBRIACO

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/06/24
IMBRIACO

SCOTT

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



